
Match Team Statistics 
Match No: 43

Ref:

23 VS 33

( 14 - 18 )  ( 9 - 15 )

Players

No. Name G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT EG FTO AS R7m TF ST BS 7mC YC 2M RC BC

1/1 100 1/1

0/1 0 0/1

6/13 46.2 3/10 1/1 2/2 2 1 1 1 1 1

4/8 50 2/6 1/1 1/1 2 1 1

1

2/4 50 1/3 1/1 1 4

2/4 50 0/1 1/2 1/1 4

2/2 100 1/1 1/1 2 2

1/5 20 0/1 1/2 0/2 1 1

1/1 100 1/1 1

1/2 50 0/1 1/1 1

2/2 100 2/2 1

1/3 33.3 0/1 1/2 1 1 2

23/46 50 3/5 2/3 7/22 2/2 4/7 2/4 3/3 3 2 17 3 2 4 1 2

Goalkeepers Fastbreak

NO. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

2/17 11.8 0/2 0 0/1 0 0/3 0 0/2 0 1/3 33.3 1/5 20 0/1 0

7/24 29.2 1/4 25 3/5 60 1/2 50 2/7 28.6 0/6 0

9/41 22 0/2 0 1/5 20 3/8 37.5 1/4 25 3/10 30 1/11 9.1 0/1 0

Team Shots

6m Shots 3 1 1 5 60

6 L          6 C          6 R 2 1 1 1 0 2 3 0 100 33

Wing Shots 2 1 3 67

L w           R w 1 1 1 1 2 100 50

9m Shots 7 7 2 6 22 32

9 L          9 C          9 R 3 3 1 2 4 1 1 1 1 5 7 13 2 43 23 50

7m Shots 2 N/A 2 100

Fast Breaks 4 2 1 7 57

Breakthroughs 2 2 4 50

Empty Net Goals N/A 0 0

Fast Throw-off 3 3 100

Totals 23 12 2 3 6 46 50

Number of Attacks : 50 %

Attendance :

DGSP (CGO)

Penalties

Date:
Time :

ABDOULAYE FAYE/FADEL DIOP(SEN)

Bench/Team

5 AHMED KHALIL A NAWAL

8 PATRICIA F d SILVA VIVALDA

16 USAMA A ELSHAZLY FARAH

0

Total

Goals

12 SAYED MOHAMED OSMAN 

Total

10 EID ABDELMALEK ELHAM

12 SAYED MOHAMED OSMAN 

13 MOHAMED A A RAHMA

15 CAMARA DOUNGOU

Total shots 6m shots Wing shots

25 AHMED M AHMED MALAK

Total

4 HESHAM MAHMOUD AMINA

Brazzaville 2023

PLACEMENT 3-4 DAMES

DefenseOffence

AL AHLY (EGY)

Shots

16 USAMA A ELSHAZLY FARAH

7-10-2023
13:00

200

23 HAITHAM H AHMED Z LAILA

20 MOHAMED RADY A RANA

22 KAMEL GADALLAH TOUKA

7m shots

Empty net goal

Scoring Efficiency

Breakthroughs Fast Throw-Off

33 ATEF YOUSSEF M H AMINA

40 HAZEM MORSY A M FARAH

44 AHMED M  E SHAHD

70 SAID ABDALLAH S RAWAN

Saved Missed Post Blocked

9m shots

%

AL AHLY (EGY)

44th Men's and Women's Africa Clubs Championship

Legend :
G/S        Goals/shots                          %         Efficiency                                      6m         6 metre shots             wing wing shots                9m         9 metre shots
7m         7 metre shots                      FB        FastBreaks                                    BT          Breakthroughs            EG Empty Goal               AS          Assists   
R7m       Receive 7 metre shots      TF         Technical Faults /Turn Over      ST          Steals                            BS             Blocked Shots           7mC       7 metre Caused
YC           Yellow Card                        2m        2Minute suspensions                 RC          Red Card                      BC             Blue Card                  S/S         Saves/Shots      
L              Left Shots                           C Center Shots                                 R            Right Shots                 FTO          Fast Throw-off          N/A      Not Applicable
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Match Team Statistics 
Match No: 43

Ref:

23 VS 33

( 14 - 18 )    ( 9 - 15 )

Players

Goals / Shots

1/1 2/2 1/3

0/1 1/2 2/2

1-post 3-Blocked

1/1 0/1

2/3 0/2

1/1 2/2 2/2 0/1 1/1 1/1 1/3

1-post 1-Blocked 1-post 1-Blocked 1-Blocked

1/1

0/1

1/1 1/1 1/1 1/1

2-missed

0/2 1/1 0/3

2/9 6/9

0/8 0/1 0/8

2/2 0/1

4/5 2/7

4/5 5/6 6/9

2-missed 3-post 6-Blocked

0/1 0/1

1/3 1/4

0/3 0/1 0/4

0/1 1/1 0/2

1/6 5/5

0/5 0/4

7-10-2023
13:00

200

4 HESHAM MAHMOUD AMINA5 AHMED KHALIL A NAWAL8 PATRICIA F d SILVA VIVALDA10 EID ABDELMALEK ELHAM12 SAYED MOHAMED OSMAN 13 MOHAMED A A RAHMA

Date:

AL AHLY (EGY) DGSP (CGO)

Time :

Attendance :

25 AHMED M AHMED MALAK23 HAITHAM H AHMED Z LAILA15 CAMARA DOUNGOU

33 ATEF YOUSSEF M H AMINA40 HAZEM MORSY A M FARAH44 AHMED M  E SHAHD 70 SAID ABDALLAH S RAWAN

16 USAMA A ELSHAZLY FARAH20 MOHAMED RADY A RANA22 KAMEL GADALLAH TOUKA

Brazzaville 2023

PLACEMENT 3-4 DAMES

ABDOULAYE FAYE/FADEL DIOP(SEN)

12 SAYED MOHAMED OSMAN 

0

16 USAMA A ELSHAZLY FARAH

Breakthrough

FastBreak

Shots Distribution

Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

Team
Goals / Shots

Empty Goal

Shot Distribution FastBreaks

2/4

0/0

4/7

7m 7m

2/2

1/3

2/2

0/0

1/2

3/13

3/7

1/2

1/1

0/1

1/2
50

75

0

%

%

%

0/1
0

0/1 0

7/9 78

%

%

%

6457

0/0

4/5

3/4

0/0

1/3

1/1

1/2

4/8

0/2

11/12

0/0

7/11

offense Defense

offense Defense

AL AHLY (EGY)

44th Men's and Women's Africa Clubs Championship

Fast Throw-off

3/3 1/1

3/4FB Eff % FB Eff %

FB Right

FB Center

FB Left
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Match Team Statistics 
Match No: 43

Ref:

23 VS 33

( 14 - 18 )  ( 9 - 15 )

No. Name G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT EG FTO AS R7m TF ST BS 7mC YC 2M RC BC

9/13 69.2 1/1 3/6 3/4 2/2 1 1 1 3

2/3 66.7 1/2 1/1 1 1 2

0/1 0 0/1

5/7 71.4 1/2 1/1 3/4 1 1 3

2/2 100 1/1 1/1 1 2 2 1

0/1 0 0/1 3 1

4/4 100 3/3 1/1 1

4/5 80 1/1 1/2 1/1 1/1 2

1/1 100 1/1 1 1 1

6/12 50 1/4 2/5 3/3 3 1 2 1

33/49 67.3 2/4 4/5 5/12 3/4 7/11 11/12 1/1 4 4 12 7 6 2 1 2

Goalkeepers

NO. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

10/25 40 1/2 50 0/1 0 5/9 55.6 0/1 0 2/6 33.3 2/3 67 0/3 0

2/10 20 0/2 0 0/1 0 2/5 40 0/1 0 0/1 0

12/35 34 1/4 25 0/2 0 7/14 50 0/2 0 2/6 33.3 2/4 50 0/3 0

Team Shots

6m Shots 2 2 4 50

6 L          6 C          6 R 1 1 2 1 3 0 100 33 0

Wing Shots 4 1 5 80

L w          R w 4 1 5 0 80 0

9m Shots 5 3 2 2 12 42

9 L          9 C          9 R 4 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 8 2 0 50 50

7m Shots 3 1 N/A 4 75

Fast Breaks 7 3 1 11 64

Breakthroughs 11 1 12 92

Empty Net Goals N/A 0 0

Fast Throw-off 1 1 100

Totals 33 9 5 0 2 49 67

Number of Attacks : 67 %

7m shots

Penalties

12 OYOUKOU SANDRINE

4 MATONDO SYLVIE C

9 DIAGOURAGA FANTA

10 HENDO MERCIANNE

11 BITEKI M RACH AVARETH

Total

20 SIMAO IVETE PINTO

14 AWOLA VIHAT G JULIANNA

15 MOMBOULY O CHARMELIE 

16 MOUANGOUOMO ANTOINET

17 MAMBOU SUZANNE

12 OYOUKOU SANDRINE

total shots

3 MONGO M H CHANAELLE

Breakthroughs

18 NYAMSY P V ORCHINELLE

6m shots Wing shots

Date :
time :

Attendance :

%

Bench/Team

16 MOUANGOUOMO ANTOINET

13 ZOUBABELA GRACE

2 EKOH KARICHMA K

8 MOUELE M CHRICHNA

33 ATEBA  E L PETRONIE

Total

Saved Missed Post Blocked Total

Empty net goal

Goals

20 SIMAO IVETE PINTO

DefenseOffence

DGSP (CGO)

Players

AL AHLY (EGY)

Shots

200

7-10-2023
13:00

Brazzaville 2023

Scoring Efficiency

9m shots

PLACEMENT 3-4 DAMES

Fastbreak

ABDOULAYE FAYE/FADEL DIOP(SEN)

Fast Throw-Off

DGSP (CGO)

44th Men's and Women's Africa Clubs Championship

Legend :
G/S        Goals/shots                          %         Efficiency                                      6m         6 metre shots             wing wing shots                9m         9 metre shots
7m         7 metre shots                      FB        FastBreaks                                    BT          Breakthroughs            EG Empty Goal               AS          Assists   
R7m       Receive 7 metre shots      TF         Technical Faults /Turn Over      ST          Steals                            BS             Blocked Shots           7mC       7 metre Caused
YC           Yellow Card                        2m        2Minute suspensions                 RC          Red Card                      BC             Blue Card                  S/S         Saves/Shots      
L              Left Shots                           C Center Shots                                 R            Right Shots                 FTO          Fast Throw-off          N/A      Not Applicable
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Match Team Statistics 
Match No: 43

Ref:

23 VS 33

( 14 - 18 )    ( 9 - 15 )

Players

Goals / Shots

0/1 1/1 1/1

2/3 3/5

4/4 1/1 1/1 1/1 2/2 2/2

1-missed 1-Blocked 1-missed 1-missed

1/1

2/2 1/1

1-missed

2/2

2/2 0/1 1/1 2/3 0/3

2/2 2/2

1-missed 1-Blocked

0/2 1/1

1/5 5/7

1/5 1/6 3/9

2/2 0/1 3/3

7/9 3/9

8/8 1/1 9/9

5-missed 2-Blocked

0/2

1/3 4/5

1/3 1/5 3/7

1/1

0/2 1/2

0/2 0/1 0/2

3 MONGO M H CHANAELLE4 MATONDO SYLVIE C 8 MOUELE M CHRICHNA 9 DIAGOURAGA FANTA 10 HENDO MERCIANNE

AL AHLY (EGY)

2 EKOH KARICHMA K

17 MAMBOU SUZANNE

200

DGSP (CGO)

PLACEMENT 3-4 DAMES

18 NYAMSY P V ORCHINELLE20 SIMAO IVETE PINTO 33 ATEBA  E L PETRONIE

11 BITEKI M RACH AVARETH12 OYOUKOU SANDRINE 13 ZOUBABELA GRACE 14 AWOLA VIHAT G JULIANNA15 MOMBOULY O CHARMELIE 

Attendance :

Date:
Time :

Brazzaville 2023

13:00

ABDOULAYE FAYE/FADEL DIOP(SEN)

20 SIMAO IVETE PINTO

12 OYOUKOU SANDRINE

16 MOUANGOUOMO ANTOINET

16 MOUANGOUOMO ANTOINET

7-10-2023

Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

Team
Goals / Shots 11/12

0/0

7/11

7m 7m

3/4

0/0

1/3

1/1

1/2

4/8

0/2

0/0

4/5

0/1

0/1
0

78

0

%

%

%
1/2

3/4

0/1
0

75

50

%

%

%

5764

1/2

1/1

1/3

2/2

0/0

1/2

3/13

3/7

2/2

2/4

0/0

4/7

Breakthrough

FastBreak

Empty Goal

Shot Distribution FastBreaks

offense Defense

offense Defense

DGSP (CGO)
Shots Distribution

44th Men's and Women's Africa Clubs Championship

Fast Throw-off

1/1 3/3

FB Eff %
FB Eff %7/9

FB Right

FB Center

FB Left

  Elkot Vision Software https://bu.edu.eg/staff/ahmedalqot2 Page 4 



Date:

Match No: 43 Time :

Ref: City :

23 VS 33

( 14 - 18 )  ( 9 - 15 )

Players Shot Distribution

DGSP (CGO)AL AHLY (EGY)

70 SAID ABDALLAH S RAWAN

Brazzaville 2023

PLACEMENT 3-4 DAMES

13:00

7-10-2023

Brazzaville

0/12/2

15 CAMARA DOUNGOU 16 USAMA A ELSHAZLY FARAH12 SAYED MOHAMED OSMAN 13 MOHAMED A A RAHMA

33 ATEF YOUSSEF M H AMINA 40 HAZEM MORSY A M FARAH

20 MOHAMED RADY A RANA 22 KAMEL GADALLAH TOUKA 23 HAITHAM H AHMED Z LAILA 25 AHMED M AHMED MALAK

4 HESHAM MAHMOUD AMINA 5 AHMED KHALIL A NAWAL 8 PATRICIA F d SILVA VIVALDA 10 EID ABDELMALEK ELHAM

3-post 6-Blocked

2/74/5

6/9

ABDOULAYE FAYE/FADEL DIOP(SEN)

44 AHMED M  E SHAHD

5/64/5

2-missed

AL AHLY (EGY)

1/21/1

1/3
2/2

0/0

1/2
3/13

3/7

2/4

0/0

4/7

Breakthrough

Empty Goal

FastBreak

7m 2/2

1/1 0/1

2/4
1/6

BT - 2/2

7m - 1/1

0/1
2/5

FB - 1/1

1/2
0/1

7m - 1/1

0/1

FB - 1/2

1/1

FB - 1/1

0/1

1/2

BT - 0/2

1/1

FB - 0/1

1/1
1/1

0/1

FB - 1/2

44th Men's and Women's Africa Clubs Championship

Fast Throw-off

3/3

FTO - 1/1

FTO - 1/1

FTO - 1/1
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Date:

Match No: 43 Time :

Ref: City :

23 VS 33

( 14 - 18 )  ( 9 - 15 )

5-missed 2-Blocked

3/9

DGSP (CGO)

7/9

9/91/18/8

2/2

ABDOULAYE FAYE/FADEL DIOP(SEN) Brazzaville

17 MAMBOU SUZANNE 18 NYAMSY P V ORCHINELLE 20 SIMAO IVETE PINTO 33 ATEBA  E L PETRONIE

Brazzaville 2023

PLACEMENT 3-4 DAMES

9 DIAGOURAGA FANTA 10 HENDO MERCIANNE 11 BITEKI M RACH AVARETH 12 OYOUKOU SANDRINE

13 ZOUBABELA GRACE 14 AWOLA VIHAT G JULIANNA 15 MOMBOULY O CHARMELIE 16 MOUANGOUOMO ANTOINET

2 EKOH KARICHMA K 3 MONGO M H CHANAELLE 4 MATONDO SYLVIE C 8 MOUELE M CHRICHNA

Players Shot Distribution

3/30/1

7-10-2023

13:00

AL AHLY (EGY)

DGSP (CGO)

1/1

1/10/1
2/4

BT - 2/2

7m - 3/4

Breakthrough

Empty Goal

FastBreak

7m 3/4

BT - 1/1FB - 1/2

0/1

0/1
1/1

BT - 3/4FB - 1/1 BT - 1/1

3/3

FB - 1/1

0/1

1/2

1/1

BT - 1/1FB - 1/1 FB - 1/1

0/1
1/3

BT - 3/3FB - 2/5

0/0
1/3

1/1

0/04/5

1/2
4/8

0/2

11/12

0/0

7/11

44th Men's and Women's Africa Clubs Championship

Fast Throw-off
1/1

FTO - 1/1
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Date:

Match No: 43 Time :

Ref: City :

23 VS 33

( 14 - 18 )  ( 9 - 15 )

0/2 1/1 0/3 0/2 1/1

2/9 6/9 1/5 5/7

0/8 0/1 0/8 1/5 1/6 3/9

0/1 0/1 0/2

1/3 1/4 1/3 4/5

0/3 0/1 0/4 1/3 1/5 3/7

0/1 1/1 0/2

1/6 5/5

0/5 0/4

1/1

0/2 1/2

0/2 0/1 0/2

Brazzaville 2023

PLACEMENT 3-4 DAMES

GoalKeepr Saves / Shots distribution

Fast Throw-off - 0/1

12 SAYED MOHAMED OSMAN 

7-10-2023

13:00

Brazzaville

Breakthrough - 2/4

Fast Throw-off - 0/3

0

16 MOUANGOUOMO ANTOINET16 USAMA A ELSHAZLY FARAH

Breakthrough - 2/3

Fastbreak - 2/6

Fast Throw-off - 0/3

Breakthrough - 1/5

Fastbreak - 1/3

Fast Throw-off - 0/1

Fast Throw-off - 0/1

Fastbreak - 2/6

12 OYOUKOU SANDRINE

Breakthrough - 0/6

ABDOULAYE FAYE/FADEL DIOP(SEN)

Fastbreak - 2/7

DGSP (CGO)AL AHLY (EGY)

Breakthrough - 1/11

Fastbreak - 3/10

Breakthrough - 0/1

20 SIMAO IVETE PINTO

DGSP (CGO)AL AHLY (EGY)

0/1
7m - 0/2

0/2

0/1

1/2

0/1

0/1
1/1

1/2
3/5

1/2

7m - 0/1
0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1
0/2

7m - 0/2

1/4

1/1
2/4

7m - 1/2

0/1

0/1

0/1

1/2
1/3

7m - 0/1

1/2
4/7

2/5

7m - 1/4

0/1

1/5

0/1

1/2
2/6

Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

44th Men's and Women's Africa Clubs Championship
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Date:

Match No: 43 Time :

Ref: City :

23 VS 33

( 14 - 18 )  ( 9 - 15 )

7-10-2023

13:00

Brazzaville 2023

PLACEMENT 3-4 DAMES

7m caused / Breakthrough Positions

ABDOULAYE FAYE/FADEL DIOP(SEN) Brazzaville

DGSP (CGO)AL AHLY (EGY)

7m Caused Positions

Breakthrough Positions

3

3
5

1

1

31

DGSP (CGO)AL AHLY (EGY)

44th Men's and Women's Africa Clubs Championship

FB -  1

AL AHLY (EGY) Defense

AL AHLY (EGY) Defense

DGSP (CGO) Defense

DGSP (CGO) Defense
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